Overall-All Categories

Name

Place Bib
1 441
2 711
3 728
4 595
5 423
6 404
7 701
8 429
9 408
10 696
11 445
12 463
13 502
14 680
15 727
16 624
17 700
18 510
19 610
20 403
21 442
22 460

Gordon Wadsworth

Thomas Turner
Willy Harris

Bob McCarty
Andrew Giniat
Nick Bragg
Justin Edwards
Synjen Marrocco
Alberto Marcano
David Kahn
Thad Paunovich
Silvestre Perez Jr
Eric Post

Marco Carrie
Chad Davis
Travis Jolly

Cole Alexander
Keith Smoyer
Robert Fish Fish
Kevin Conrecode
Kenny Townsend
Drew Yoder

Off-Road Assualt On Mt. Mitchell (ORAMM)

Pisgah National Forest - Grandfather District - Old Fort, NC

Category
Open Men

Open Men
Open Men
Men 50-59
Open Men
Open Men
Men 30-39
Open Men
Open Men
Open Men
Men 30-39
Men 30-39
Men 40-49
Men 30-39
Single Speed
Single Speed
Open Men
Men 40-49
Men 50-59
Open Men
Open Men
Men 30-39

Sunday, July 21, 2024

Time
4:40:36.10
4:43:29.13
4:53:19.60
5:00:36.82
5:09:29.50
5:09:31.92
5:09:40.19
5:10:19.38
5:13:46.94
5:21:58.95
5:23:15.75
5:27:31.96
5:27:33.21
5:31:13.68
5:32:03.58
5:32:03.58
5:32:41.21
5:34:51.85
5:38:26.42
5:40:10.22
5:40:11.46
5:40:14.68

BLUE RIOG

ADVENTURES
NC RAGING

Open Men
Place Bib Name

1 441 Gordon Wadsworth
711 Thomas Turner

3 728 Willy Harris

4 423 Andrew Giniat

5 404 Nick Bragg

6 429 Synjen Marrocco

7 408 Alberto Marcano

8 696 David Kahn

9 700 Cole Alexander

10 403 Kevin Conrecode

11 442 Kenny Townsend

12 613 Richard Strahan

13 422 Eric Breckinridge

14 715 David Blinn

15 440 Matthew Owen

16 419 Hunter Hensley

17 692 Daniel Torres

18 666 Wilder Correll

19 682 Zachary Headden

20 444 Andrew Mcintyre

21 410
22 412

Zachary Williams
James Schmidt

TRIPLE CROWN
N Y

Series Points Time
200 4:40:36.10
199 4:43:29.13
198 4:53:19.60
197 5:09:29.50
196 5:09:31.92
195 5:10:19.38
194 5:13:46.94
193 5:21:58.95
192 5:32:41.21
191 5:40:10.22
190 5:40:11.46
189 5:44:04.48
188 5:45:09.65
187 5:45:58.73
186 5:45:59.73
185 5:50:04.23
184 6:05:08.25
183 6:05:08.50
182 6:08:24.90
181 6:09:36.63
180 6:09:46.57
179 6:16:00.93



23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56

613
422
715
440
535
419
478
575
718
564
643
593
523
692
666
682
444
483
410
462
486
511
476
713
412
400
688
561
420
567
724
485
426
468

Richard Strahan
Eric Breckinridge
David Blinn
Matthew Owen
Mark Brown
Hunter Hensley
Chardin Detrich
Tod Schmidt
Jeremy Brock
Adam Ray

Adam Knierim
Jason Suppan
Keith Isenberg
Daniel Torres
Wilder Correll
Zachary Headden
Andrew Mcintyre
Roldan Gutierrez
Zachary Williams
Camilo Placencia
Cameron Moss
Michael Sweat
Antonio Marquina
Mario Riveron
James Schmidt
Joseph Wiswell
Elijah Vanremortel
Hernan Bastidas
Nicholas Tozier
Ben Hill

Jack Spencer
Phillip Christmas
Nathan Surowiec
Andro Galan

Open Men
Open Men
Open Men
Open Men
Men 40-49
Open Men
Men 30-39
Men 50-59
Men 40-49
Men 40-49
Clydesdale
Men 50-59
Men 40-49
Open Men
Open Men
Open Men
Open Men
Men 30-39
Open Men
Men 30-39
Men 30-39
Men 40-49
Men 30-39
Men 30-39
Open Men
Open Men
Open Men
Men 40-49
Open Men
Men 40-49
Men 30-39
Men 30-39
Open Men
Men 30-39

5:44:04.48
5:45:09.65
5:45:58.73
5:45:59.73
5:46:14.44
5:50:04.23
5:53:43.46
5:55:12.66
5:56:04.38
5:56:48.99
5:59:15.75
6:00:00.83
6:03:31.75
6:05:08.25
6:05:08.50
6:08:24.90
6:09:36.63
6:09:46.51
6:09:46.57
6:11:57.98
6:14:55.98
6:14:56.59
6:14:57.21
6:14:57.21
6:16:00.93
6:18:42.75
6:20:22.25
6:20:22.52
6:20:23.52
6:20:24.53
6:20:24.73
6:21:50.10
6:21:51.11
6:21:51.92

23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55

400
688
420
426
416
431
432
702
401
434
438
421
406
415
443
413
691
694
425
672
437
424
430
418
407
678
703
436
435
409
411
439
402

Joseph Wiswell
Elijah Vanremortel
Nicholas Tozier
Nathan Surowiec
Blake Norman
Lelan Neal

Haiden Renteria

Alexander Trifunovic

Thomas Klinedinst
Wilson Davis
Alonso Montilla
Joshua Snyder
Calvin Hathcock
Hank Riffee
Avery Phillips
Benny Hernandez
Timothy Kundro
Rafael Segura
Evan Dalton
Joshua Brower
Alexander Ahworth
Justin Stephens
William Degele
Markus Bouman
Clayton Lassiter
Duy Huynh

Grant Martin
Zackary Sipper
David Pitts

Chase McKelvy
Jason Mickel
Brendan Newman
Scott Keffer

178
177
176
175
174
173
172
171
170
169
168
167
166
165
164
163
162
161
160
159
158
157
156
155
154
153
152
151
150
149
148
147
146

6:18:42.75
6:20:22.25
6:20:23.52
6:21:51.11
6:28:21.68
6:35:14.92
6:35:15.29
6:35:15.29
6:41:56.52
6:46:47.54
7:04:00.82
7:08:40.58
7:22:43.82
7:24:14.10
7:26:40.33
7:30:57.47
7:38:45.10
7:39:44.30
7:39:52.61
7:46:41.50
7:51:35.63
7:54:13.29
8:10:08.40
8:13:09.53
8:13:13.40
8:16:21.40
8:28:21.56
8:48:32.19
8:58:21.64
9:15:46.68
9:15:47.48
9:27:02.94
10:02:51.97



57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90

725
570
471
450
629
677
416
490
529
607
558
695
707
431
432
702
706
681
474
548
582
697
628
401
726
487
449
591
709
574
668
648
434
708

Braggi Bamberger
Adan Ayala
Matthew English
Boris Yankelevich
Brad Phillips

Paul Aschmann
Blake Norman
Heath Davis
Benjamin Finaske
Joseph Byrnes
Matthew Lowe
Wes Bumgardner
Daniel Aviles
Lelan Neal
Haiden Renteria

Alexander Trifunovic

Stephen King
Elbio Sanchez
Richard Arango
Tyler Ellis

Lloyd Jones

Jc Ravelo
Gabor Szilagyi
Thomas Klinedinst
Gene Abreu
Curtis England
Chris Simpkins
Scott Miller
Evan York
Charles Storm
Tim Flotkoetter
Abigail Snyder
Wilson Davis
James Pearl

Men 40-49
Men 40-49
Men 30-39
Men 30-39
Single Speed
Men 40-49
Open Men
Men 30-39
Men 40-49
Men 50-59
Men 40-49
Men 40-49
Men 40-49
Open Men
Open Men
Open Men
Men 30-39
Men 30-39
Men 30-39
Men 40-49
Men 50-59
Men 50-59
Single Speed
Open Men
Men 30-39
Men 30-39
Men 30-39
Men 50-59
Men 30-39
Men 50-59
Men 30-39

Open Women

Open Men
Men 30-39

6:23:53.22
6:25:57.10
6:26:18.59
6:26:30.31
6:27:37.46
6:27:43.98
6:28:21.68
6:29:23.93
6:31:00.78
6:31:31.65
6:32:20.54
6:33:25.47
6:33:39.79
6:35:14.92
6:35:15.29
6:35:15.29
6:37:23.54
6:38:27.49
6:38:30.15
6:38:52.65
6:39:29.29
6:41:11.10
6:41:46.29
6:41:56.52
6:42:09.51
6:42:10.52
6:42:45.57
6:43:36.76
6:44:17.61
6:45:57.90
6:46:01.36
6:46:26.81
6:46:47.54
6:46:50.80

Men 30-39
Place Bib Name

1 701 Justin Edwards
445 Thad Paunovich

3 463 Silvestre Perez Jr

4 680 Marco Carrie

5 460 Drew Yoder

6 478 Chardin Detrich

7 483 Roldan Gutierrez

8 462 Camilo Placencia

9 486 Cameron Moss

10 476 Antonio Marquina

11 713 Mario Riveron

12 724 Jack Spencer

13 485 Phillip Christmas

14 468 Andro Galan

15 471 Matthew English

16 450 Boris Yankelevich

17 490 Heath Davis

18 706 Stephen King

19 681 Elbio Sanchez

20 474 Richard Arango

21 726 Gene Abreu

22 487 Curtis England

23 449 Chris Simpkins

24 709 Evan York

25 668 Tim Flotkoetter

26 708 James Pearl

27 470 Dylan Morton

28 489
29 493

30 714
31 453
32 446

Nicholas Meeker
Eric Petry

Sam Woodrum
Marcos Rodriguez
Nathan Mullins

Series Points Time
200 5:09:40.19
199 5:23:15.75
198 5:27:31.96
197 5:31:13.68
196 5:40:14.68
195 5:53:43.46
194 6:09:46.51
193 6:11:57.98
192 6:14:55.98
191 6:14:57.21
190 6:14:57.21
189 6:20:24.73
188 6:21:50.10
187 6:21:51.92
186 6:26:18.59
185 6:26:30.31
184 6:29:23.93
183 6:37:23.54
182 6:38:27.49
181 6:38:30.15
180 6:42:09.51
179 6:42:10.52
178 6:42:45.57
177 6:44:17.61
176 6:46:01.36
175 6:46:50.80
174 7:01:31.94
173 7:07:53.28
172 7:10:03.11
171 7:12:51.25
170 7:18:12.84
169 7:26:22.85



91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124

625
503
521
577
722
522
612
596
690
592
665
470
568
584
438
719
716
489
552
632
421
520
493
683
714
721
547
453
605
509
609
514
673
406

Lee Neal

Ryan Pinguely
Peter McKinney
Sheldon Gardner
Jose Sanchez
Andre Lea
Patrick Rimron
Oswaldo Hidalgo
Ariel Vivacqua
Bruce Stauffer
Leonard Moon
Dylan Morton
Luis Teran

Ray Ellington
Alonso Montilla
Jessica Ingram
Eric Sauer
Nicholas Meeker
Miguelangel Faria
Jon Ouegnin
Joshua Snyder
Nate Conklin
Eric Petry

David Crooks
Sam Woodrum
Adalberto Molina
Damian Alvarez
Marcos Rodriguez
Rob Fenwick
Thomas Esposito
Damon Little
Jeff Stone
Darwin Gil
Calvin Hathcock

Single Speed
Men 40-49
Men 40-49
Men 50-59
Men 40-49
Men 40-49
Men 50-59
Men 50-59
Men 50-59
Men 50-59
Men 50-59
Men 30-39
Men 40-49
Men 50-59
Open Men

Open Women

Men 50-59
Men 30-39
Men 40-49
Clydesdale
Open Men
Men 40-49
Men 30-39
Men 40-49
Men 30-39
Men 40-49
Men 40-49
Men 30-39
Men 50-59
Men 40-49
Men 50-59
Men 40-49
Clydesdale
Open Men

6:47:00.25
6:47:16.59
6:49:02.15
6:53:11.81
6:53:12.56
6:53:14.58
6:53:19.81
6:53:21.30
6:54:57.62
6:58:36.29
7:00:06.36
7:01:31.94
7:02:05.26
7:02:51.49
7:04:00.82
7:05:23.78
7:06:36.27
7:07:53.28
7:08:02.33
7:08:30.36
7:08:40.58
7:09:12.21
7:10:03.11
7:10:52.83
7:12:51.25
7:13:41.33
7:15:26.33
7:18:12.84
7:18:12.96
7:18:38.29
7:19:11.34
7:22:37.10
7:22:39.38
7:22:43.82

33 447
34 481
35 484
36 492
37 488
38 494
39 469
40 710
41 491
42 693
43 465
44 448
45 466
46 454
47 475
48 459

Connor Hintz
Javier Lopez
Gushi Jimenez
Gustavo Magos
Josh Brintle

John Alvarez

Nick Campbell
Sergio Aguirre
Andrew McKenna
Geoff Woodward
Peter Simms

Nick Guglielmi
Santiago Coll
Michael Woodcock
Terry Reyes
Gregory Lawrence

49 461 Sean O'Connor
50 467 Casey Dowell
Men 40-49
Place Bib Name
1 502 Eric Post
2 510 Keith Smoyer
3 535 Mark Brown
4 718 Jeremy Brock
5 564 Adam Ray
6 523 Keith Isenberg
7 511 Michael Sweat
8 561 Hernan Bastidas
9 567 BenHill
10 725 Braggi Bamberger
11 570 Adan Ayala
12 677 Paul Aschmann
13 529 Benjamin Finaske

168 7:26:41.96
167 7:28:36.59
166 7:30:57.36
165 7:32:04.81
164 7:41:20.62
163 7:43:44.29
162 7:50:30.87
161 7:58:03.54
160 8:00:00.89
159 8:01:27.14
158 8:20:38.41
157 8:29:28.42
156 8:31:57.14
155 8:43:04.37
154 8:48:29.18
153 8:57:03.58
152 9:17:10.97
151 9:25:50.23
Series Points Time
200 5:27:33.21
199 5:34:51.85
198 5:46:14.44
197 5:56:04.38
196 5:56:48.99
195 6:03:31.75
194 6:14:56.59
193 6:20:22.52
192 6:20:24.53
191 6:23:53.22
190 6:25:57.10
189 6:27:43.98
188 6:31:00.78



125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158

565
415
555
446
443
447
481
566
674
589
705
484
413
492
723
621
691
667
694
651
495
679
425
622
488
660
588
689
494
672
618
515
601
469

Ryan Epp

Hank Riffee
Matthew Patterson
Nathan Mullins
Avery Phillips
Connor Hintz
Javier Lopez
Oliver Sendall
David Thomas
Bill Snyder

Wylie Aviles
Gushi Jimenez
Benny Hernandez
Gustavo Magos
Jason Hand

Dean Yobbi
Timothy Kundro
Titus Mott

Rafael Segura
Tanya Nagy
Thomas Woodrum
Mauricio Hidalgo
Evan Dalton
Chris Daily

Josh Brintle
Sonja Loomis

Bill Jordan

Daniel Domaszewski
John Alvarez
Joshua Brower
Robert Lucas
Shaun Jenkinson
James McMillan
Nick Campbell

Men 40-49
Open Men
Men 40-49
Men 30-39
Open Men
Men 30-39
Men 30-39
Men 40-49
Men 40-49
Men 50-59
Clydesdale
Men 30-39
Open Men
Men 30-39
Men 50-59
Men 60+
Open Men
Men 40-49
Open Men

Open Women

Men 40-49
Clydesdale
Open Men
Men 60+
Men 30-39

Women 40-49

Men 50-59
Men 50-59
Men 30-39
Open Men
Men 60+
Men 40-49
Men 50-59
Men 30-39

7:23:59.60
7:24:14.10
7:25:04.60
7:26:22.85
7:26:40.33
7:26:41.96
7:28:36.59
7:28:37.36
7:28:38.30
7:28:59.90
7:29:37.44
7:30:57.36
7:30:57.47
7:32:04.81
7:35:50.22
7:36:36.86
7:38:45.10
7:38:55.12
7:39:44.30
7:39:45.11
7:39:48.95
7:39:52.50
7:39:52.61
7:40:36.62
7:41:20.62
7:41:33.61
7:41:39.62
7:43:28.82
7:43:44.29
7:46:41.50
7:46:41.72
7:48:03.56
7:48:17.81
7:50:30.87

14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47

558
695
707
548
503
521
722
522
568
552
520
683
721
547
509
514
565
555
566
674
667
495
515
544
497
687
533
571
560
549
506
519
540
496

Matthew Lowe
Wes Bumgardner
Daniel Aviles
Tyler Ellis

Ryan Pinguely
Peter McKinney
Jose Sanchez
Andre Lea

Luis Teran
Miguelangel Faria
Nate Conklin
David Crooks
Adalberto Molina
Damian Alvarez
Thomas Esposito
Jeff Stone

Ryan Epp
Matthew Patterson
Oliver Sendall
David Thomas
Titus Mott
Thomas Woodrum
Shaun Jenkinson
Greg Novak

Zach Herzog
Taylor Essick

Chris Durrance
Gregory Mcintyre
Oscar Santiago
Freeman Coleman
Chris Potter
Aaron Dawson
Mike Marcantonio
Matthew Tagliaferri

187
186
185
184
183
182
181
180
179
178
177
176
175
174
173
172
171
170
169
168
167
166
165
164
163
162
161
160
159
158
157
156
155
154

6:32:20.54
6:33:25.47
6:33:39.79
6:38:52.65
6:47:16.59
6:49:02.15
6:53:12.56
6:53:14.58
7:02:05.26
7:08:02.33
7:09:12.21
7:10:52.83
7:13:41.33
7:15:26.33
7:18:38.29
7:22:37.10
7:23:59.60
7:25:04.60
7:28:37.36
7:28:38.30
7:38:55.12
7:39:48.95
7:48:03.56
7:51:36.38
7:52:46.84
7:56:21.57
7:57:24.63
8:03:12.72
8:08:39.41
8:08:43.11
8:13:15.90
8:19:24.88
8:23:01.91
8:26:47.10



159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192

437
544
497
501
424
687
533
710
491
693
571
685
619
560
549
611
576
430
603
553
418
407
506
678
590
519
465
655
540
639
496
703
448
466

Alexander Ahworth
Greg Novak

Zach Herzog
Peter Kranenburg
Justin Stephens
Taylor Essick
Chris Durrance
Sergio Aguirre
Andrew McKenna
Geoff Woodward
Gregory Mcintyre
Owen Mundy
Daniel Kirse
Oscar Santiago
Freeman Coleman
John Morris

Scott Wells
William Degele
John Degele
Enoel Hidalgo
Markus Bouman
Clayton Lassiter
Chris Potter

Duy Huynh

Kevin Hoeing
Aaron Dawson
Peter Simms
Courtney Devlin
Mike Marcantonio
Jean Ramirez
Matthew Tagliaferri
Grant Martin

Nick Guglielmi
Santiago Coll

Open Men
Men 40-49
Men 40-49
Men 50-59
Open Men
Men 40-49
Men 40-49
Men 30-39
Men 30-39
Men 30-39
Men 40-49
Single Speed
Men 60+
Men 40-49
Men 40-49
Men 50-59
Men 50-59
Open Men
Men 50-59
Clydesdale
Open Men
Open Men
Men 40-49
Open Men
Men 50-59
Men 40-49
Men 30-39

Women 30-39

Men 40-49
Clydesdale
Men 40-49
Open Men
Men 30-39
Men 30-39

7:51:35.63
7:51:36.38
7:52:46.84
7:53:06.88
7:54:13.29
7:56:21.57
7:57:24.63
7:58:03.54
8:00:00.89
8:01:27.14
8:03:12.72
8:06:07.15
8:08:18.53
8:08:39.41
8:08:43.11
8:08:53.40
8:08:54.63
8:10:08.40
8:10:08.65
8:11:11.37
8:13:09.53
8:13:13.40
8:13:15.90
8:16:21.40
8:17:29.91
8:19:24.88
8:20:38.41
8:22:53.91
8:23:01.91
8:25:37.92
8:26:47.10
8:28:21.56
8:29:28.42
8:31:57.14

48 512
49 543
50 528
51 546
52 550
53 563
54 504
55 526
56 536

57 542
58 505

Bryce Plexico
Patrick Bleffer
Orlando Obispo
Justin Kiddy
Ricardo Boccardo
Rob Aldina

Matt Rudolph
Chad Foster
James Hessler
Dennis Vandegrift
Stacy Scopano

59 518 Nick Dawson
60 554 Ramon Rosario
61 532 Patrick Parmenter
62 551 David Thompson
Men 50-59
Place Bib Name
1 595 Bob McCarty
2 610 Robert Fish Fish
3 575 Tod Schmidt
4 593 Jason Suppan
5 607 Joseph Byrnes
6 582 Lloyd Jones
7 697 IcRavelo
8 591 Scott Miller
9 574 Charles Storm
10 577 Sheldon Gardner
11 612 Patrick Rimron
12 596 Oswaldo Hidalgo
13 690 Ariel Vivacqua
14 592 Bruce Stauffer
15 665 Leonard Moon
16 584 Ray Ellington

153 8:34:01.81
152 8:34:14.98
151 8:39:06.33
150 8:46:20.24
149 9:00:08.16
148 9:13:44.40
147 9:16:55.68
146 9:17:10.86
145 9:21:12.97
144 9:26:14.23
143 9:27:01.32
142 9:50:02.99
141 9:51:21.45
140 9:57:04.35
139 11:17:38.80
Series Points Time
200 5:00:36.82
199 5:38:26.42
198 5:55:12.66
197 6:00:00.83
196 6:31:31.65
195 6:39:29.29
194 6:41:11.10
193 6:43:36.76
192 6:45:57.90
191 6:53:11.81
190 6:53:19.81
189 6:53:21.30
188 6:54:57.62
187 6:58:36.29
186 7:00:06.36
185 7:02:51.49



193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226

512
712
543
704
528
720
454
616
546
475
436
580
599
459
435
550
587
657
645
630
563
409
411
504
526
461
536
652
467
542
627
505
594
439

Bryce Plexico
Jocelyn Linscott
Patrick Bleffer
Bruce Martin
Orlando Obispo
Hannah Owen
Michael Woodcock
Dick MacDonald
Justin Kiddy

Terry Reyes
Zackary Sipper
Matthew Pugh
Brent Marshall
Gregory Lawrence
David Pitts
Ricardo Boccardo
Erik Eidsvik

Bavie Grafals
Christopher Jenkins
Jon Bisnette

Rob Aldina

Chase McKelvy
Jason Mickel
Matt Rudolph
Chad Foster

Sean O'Connor
James Hessler
Kaitlyn Underwood
Casey Dowell
Dennis Vandegrift
Dan Richardson
Stacy Scopano
Will Etheredge
Brendan Newman

Men 40-49

Open Women

Men 40-49
Men 50-59
Men 40-49

Open Women

Men 30-39
Men 60+
Men 40-49
Men 30-39
Open Men
Men 50-59
Men 50-59
Men 30-39
Open Men
Men 40-49
Men 50-59

Women 30-39

Clydesdale
Clydesdale
Men 40-49
Open Men
Open Men
Men 40-49
Men 40-49
Men 30-39
Men 40-49

Open Women

Men 30-39
Men 40-49
Single Speed
Men 40-49
Men 50-59
Open Men

8:34:01.81
8:34:09.93
8:34:14.98
8:36:05.31
8:39:06.33
8:40:42.48
8:43:04.37
8:43:41.10
8:46:20.24
8:48:29.18
8:48:32.19
8:48:48.65
8:54:42.91
8:57:03.58
8:58:21.64
9:00:08.16
9:00:41.36
9:02:27.69
9:09:34.71
9:12:36.82
9:13:44.40
9:15:46.68
9:15:47.48
9:16:55.68
9:17:10.86
9:17:10.97
9:21:12.97
9:25:07.91
9:25:50.23
9:26:14.23
9:26:37.98
9:27:01.32
9:27:02.13
9:27:02.94

17 716
18 605
19 609
20 589
21 723
22 588
23 689

24 601
25 501
26 611
27 576
28 603
29 590

Eric Sauer

Rob Fenwick
Damon Little

Bill Snyder

Jason Hand

Bill Jordan

Daniel Domaszewski
James McMillan
Peter Kranenburg
John Morris

Scott Wells

John Degele
Kevin Hoeing

30 704 Bruce Martin
31 580 Matthew Pugh
32 599 Brent Marshall
33 587 Erik Eidsvik
34 594 Will Etheredge
35 572 Mike Welker
36 578 Paul Zoeller
37 597 Carlos Guerra
38 663 Adolfo Gonzalez
39 606 Joe Fanjoy
40 669 David Brown
41 598 Chris Porter
42 670 Roberto A Hernandez
Men 60+
Place Bib Name
1 621 Dean Yobbi
2 622 Chris Daily
3 618 Robert Lucas
4 619 Daniel Kirse
5 616 Dick MacDonald

184 7:06:36.27
183 7:18:12.96
182 7:19:11.34
181 7:28:59.90
180 7:35:50.22
179 7:41:39.62
178 7:43:28.82
177 7:48:17.81
176 7:53:06.88
175 8:08:53.40
174 8:08:54.63
173 8:10:08.65
172 8:17:29.91
171 8:36:05.31
170 8:48:48.65
169 8:54:42.91
168 9:00:41.36
167 9:27:02.13
166 9:31:29.18
165 9:42:45.11
164 9:57:07.26
163 10:17:57.26
162 10:26:01.55
161 10:27:18.50
160 10:27:42.30
159 10:30:01.30
Series Points Time
200 7:36:36.86
199 7:40:36.62
198 7:46:41.72
197 8:08:18.53
196 8:43:41.10



227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253

Overall-Men

656
698
572
659
578
635
518
658
554
686
654
532
597
647
402
473
663
646
637
606
669
633
598
670
551
631
634

Katie Mullins
Leandro Dasilva
Mike Welker
Jennifer Nunez
Paul Zoeller

Tom Schott

Nick Dawson
Benjelene Sutherland
Ramon Rosario
Karla Espinoza
Lydia Boinest
Patrick Parmenter
Carlos Guerra
Lauren Kelly

Scott Keffer
Victor Munoz
Adolfo Gonzalez
Avelino Oliveira
Alex Espinal

Joe Fanjoy

David Brown
Jeremy Mullins
Chris Porter
Roberto A Hernandez
David Thompson
Bryan Mohorn
Hunter Boshell

Place Bib Name

1

2
3
4

441
711
728
595

Gordon Wadsworth
Thomas Turner
Willy Harris

Bob McCarty

Women 30-39
Clydesdale
Men 50-59

Women 30-39
Men 50-59
Clydesdale
Men 40-49

Women 30-39
Men 40-49

Women 40-49

Women 30-39
Men 40-49
Men 50-59

Open Women
Open Men
Clydesdale
Men 50-59
Clydesdale
Clydesdale
Men 50-59
Men 50-59
Clydesdale
Men 50-59
Men 50-59
Men 40-49
Clydesdale
Clydesdale

Category
Open Men

Open Men
Open Men
Men 50-59

9:27:53.46
9:29:20.73
9:31:29.18
9:42:08.75
9:42:45.11
9:42:45.12
9:50:02.99
9:51:20.83
9:51:21.45
9:51:49.25
9:55:23.82
9:57:04.35
9:57:07.26
10:02:49.94
10:02:51.97
10:08:07.68
10:17:57.26
10:17:58.45
10:18:25.62
10:26:01.55
10:27:18.50
10:27:42.12
10:27:42.30
10:30:01.30
11:17:38.80
11:40:43.69
11:52:49.20

Time
4:40:36.10
4:43:29.13
4:53:19.60
5:00:36.82

Single Speed

Place Bib Name
1 727 Chad Davis
2 624 Travis Jolly
3 629 Brad Phillips
4 628 Gabor Szilagyi
5 625 Lee Neal
6 685 Owen Mundy
7 627 Dan Richardson
Clydesdale
Place Bib Name
1 643 Adam Knierim
2 632 Jon Ouegnin
3 673 Darwin Gil
4 705 Wylie Aviles
5 679 Mauricio Hidalgo
6 553 Enoel Hidalgo
7 639 Jean Ramirez
8 645 Christopher Jenkins
9 630 Jon Bisnette
10 698 Leandro Dasilva
11 635 Tom Schott
12 473 Victor Munoz
13 646 Avelino Oliveira
14 637 Alex Espinal
15 633 Jeremy Mullins
16 631 Bryan Mohorn
17 634 Hunter Boshell

Open Women

Place Bib

Name

1 648
2 719

Abigail Snyder
Jessica Ingram

Series Points Time
200 5:32:03.58
199 5:32:03.58
198 6:27:37.46
197 6:41:46.29
196 6:47:00.25
195 8:06:07.15
194 9:26:37.98

Series Points Time
200 5:59:15.75
199 7:08:30.36
198 7:22:39.38
197 7:29:37.44
196 7:39:52.50
195 8:11:11.37
194 8:25:37.92
193 9:09:34.71
192 9:12:36.82
191 9:29:20.73
190 9:42:45.12
189 10:08:07.68
188 10:17:58.45
187 10:18:25.62
186 10:27:42.12
185 11:40:43.69
184 11:52:49.20

Series Points Time
200 6:46:26.81
199 7:05:23.78



423
404
701
429
408
696
445
463
502
680
727
624
700
510
610
403
442
460
613
422
715
440
535
419
478
575
718
564
643
593
523
692
666
682

Andrew Giniat
Nick Bragg
Justin Edwards
Synjen Marrocco
Alberto Marcano
David Kahn
Thad Paunovich
Silvestre Perez Jr
Eric Post

Marco Carrie
Chad Davis
Travis Jolly

Cole Alexander
Keith Smoyer
Robert Fish Fish
Kevin Conrecode
Kenny Townsend
Drew Yoder
Richard Strahan
Eric Breckinridge
David Blinn
Matthew Owen
Mark Brown
Hunter Hensley
Chardin Detrich
Tod Schmidt
Jeremy Brock
Adam Ray

Adam Knierim
Jason Suppan
Keith Isenberg
Daniel Torres
Wilder Correll
Zachary Headden

Open Men
Open Men
Men 30-39
Open Men
Open Men
Open Men
Men 30-39
Men 30-39
Men 40-49
Men 30-39
Single Speed
Single Speed
Open Men
Men 40-49
Men 50-59
Open Men
Open Men
Men 30-39
Open Men
Open Men
Open Men
Open Men
Men 40-49
Open Men
Men 30-39
Men 50-59
Men 40-49
Men 40-49
Clydesdale
Men 50-59
Men 40-49
Open Men
Open Men
Open Men

5:09:29.50
5:09:31.92
5:09:40.19
5:10:19.38
5:13:46.94
5:21:58.95
5:23:15.75
5:27:31.96
5:27:33.21
5:31:13.68
5:32:03.58
5:32:03.58
5:32:41.21
5:34:51.85
5:38:26.42
5:40:10.22
5:40:11.46
5:40:14.68
5:44:04.48
5:45:09.65
5:45:58.73
5:45:59.73
5:46:14.44
5:50:04.23
5:53:43.46
5:55:12.66
5:56:04.38
5:56:48.99
5:59:15.75
6:00:00.83
6:03:31.75
6:05:08.25
6:05:08.50
6:08:24.90

3 651 Tanya Nagy

4 712 Jocelyn Linscott

5 720 Hannah Owen

6 652 Kaitlyn Underwood

7 647 Lauren Kelly
Women 30-39
Place Bib Name

1 655 Courtney Devlin

2 657 Bavie Grafals

3 656 Katie Mullins

4 659 Jennifer Nunez

5 658 Benjelene Sutherland

6 654 Lydia Boinest
Women 40-49
Place Bib Name

1 660 SonjaLoomis

2 686 Karla Espinoza
Women 50+
Place Bib Name

No registered racers

198 7:39:45.11
197 8:34:09.93
196 8:40:42.48
195 9:25:07.91
194 10:02:49.94
Series Points Time
200 8:22:53.91
199 9:02:27.69
198 9:27:53.46
197 9:42:08.75
196 9:51:20.83
195 9:55:23.82
Series Points Time
200 7:41:33.61
199 9:51:49.25
Series Points Time




39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72

444
483
410
462
486
511
476
713
412
400
688
561
420
567
724
485
426
468
725
570
471
450
629
677
416
490
529
607
558
695
707
431
432
702

Andrew Mcintyre
Roldan Gutierrez
Zachary Williams
Camilo Placencia
Cameron Moss
Michael Sweat
Antonio Marquina
Mario Riveron
James Schmidt
Joseph Wiswell
Elijah Vanremortel
Hernan Bastidas
Nicholas Tozier
Ben Hill

Jack Spencer
Phillip Christmas
Nathan Surowiec
Andro Galan
Braggi Bamberger
Adan Ayala
Matthew English
Boris Yankelevich
Brad Phillips

Paul Aschmann
Blake Norman
Heath Davis
Benjamin Finaske
Joseph Byrnes
Matthew Lowe
Wes Bumgardner
Daniel Aviles
Lelan Neal

Haiden Renteria
Alexander Trifunovic

Open Men
Men 30-39
Open Men
Men 30-39
Men 30-39
Men 40-49
Men 30-39
Men 30-39
Open Men
Open Men
Open Men
Men 40-49
Open Men
Men 40-49
Men 30-39
Men 30-39
Open Men
Men 30-39
Men 40-49
Men 40-49
Men 30-39
Men 30-39
Single Speed
Men 40-49
Open Men
Men 30-39
Men 40-49
Men 50-59
Men 40-49
Men 40-49
Men 40-49
Open Men
Open Men
Open Men

6:09:36.63
6:09:46.51
6:09:46.57
6:11:57.98
6:14:55.98
6:14:56.59
6:14:57.21
6:14:57.21
6:16:00.93
6:18:42.75
6:20:22.25
6:20:22.52
6:20:23.52
6:20:24.53
6:20:24.73
6:21:50.10
6:21:51.11
6:21:51.92
6:23:53.22
6:25:57.10
6:26:18.59
6:26:30.31
6:27:37.46
6:27:43.98
6:28:21.68
6:29:23.93
6:31:00.78
6:31:31.65
6:32:20.54
6:33:25.47
6:33:39.79
6:35:14.92
6:35:15.29
6:35:15.29



73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106

706
681
474
548
582
697
628
401
726
487
449
591
709
574
668
434
708
625
503
521
577
722
522
612
596
690
592
665
470
568
584
438
716
489

Stephen King
Elbio Sanchez
Richard Arango
Tyler Ellis

Lloyd Jones

Jc Ravelo

Gabor Szilagyi
Thomas Klinedinst
Gene Abreu
Curtis England
Chris Simpkins
Scott Miller
Evan York
Charles Storm
Tim Flotkoetter
Wilson Davis
James Pearl

Lee Neal

Ryan Pinguely
Peter McKinney
Sheldon Gardner
Jose Sanchez
Andre Lea
Patrick Rimron
Oswaldo Hidalgo
Ariel Vivacqua
Bruce Stauffer
Leonard Moon
Dylan Morton
Luis Teran

Ray Ellington
Alonso Montilla
Eric Sauer
Nicholas Meeker

Men 30-39
Men 30-39
Men 30-39
Men 40-49
Men 50-59
Men 50-59
Single Speed
Open Men
Men 30-39
Men 30-39
Men 30-39
Men 50-59
Men 30-39
Men 50-59
Men 30-39
Open Men
Men 30-39
Single Speed
Men 40-49
Men 40-49
Men 50-59
Men 40-49
Men 40-49
Men 50-59
Men 50-59
Men 50-59
Men 50-59
Men 50-59
Men 30-39
Men 40-49
Men 50-59
Open Men
Men 50-59
Men 30-39

6:37:23.54
6:38:27.49
6:38:30.15
6:38:52.65
6:39:29.29
6:41:11.10
6:41:46.29
6:41:56.52
6:42:09.51
6:42:10.52
6:42:45.57
6:43:36.76
6:44:17.61
6:45:57.90
6:46:01.36
6:46:47.54
6:46:50.80
6:47:00.25
6:47:16.59
6:49:02.15
6:53:11.81
6:53:12.56
6:53:14.58
6:53:19.81
6:53:21.30
6:54:57.62
6:58:36.29
7:00:06.36
7:01:31.94
7:02:05.26
7:02:51.49
7:04:00.82
7:06:36.27
7:07:53.28



107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140

552
632
421
520
493
683
714
721
547
453
605
509
609
514
673
406
565
415
555
446
443
447
481
566
674
589
705
484
413
492
723
621
691
667

Miguelangel Faria
Jon Ouegnin
Joshua Snyder
Nate Conklin

Eric Petry

David Crooks
Sam Woodrum
Adalberto Molina
Damian Alvarez
Marcos Rodriguez
Rob Fenwick
Thomas Esposito
Damon Little

Jeff Stone

Darwin Gil

Calvin Hathcock
Ryan Epp

Hank Riffee
Matthew Patterson
Nathan Mullins
Avery Phillips
Connor Hintz
Javier Lopez
Oliver Sendall
David Thomas
Bill Snyder

Wylie Aviles
Gushi Jimenez
Benny Hernandez
Gustavo Magos
Jason Hand

Dean Yobbi
Timothy Kundro
Titus Mott

Men 40-49
Clydesdale
Open Men
Men 40-49
Men 30-39
Men 40-49
Men 30-39
Men 40-49
Men 40-49
Men 30-39
Men 50-59
Men 40-49
Men 50-59
Men 40-49
Clydesdale
Open Men
Men 40-49
Open Men
Men 40-49
Men 30-39
Open Men
Men 30-39
Men 30-39
Men 40-49
Men 40-49
Men 50-59
Clydesdale
Men 30-39
Open Men
Men 30-39
Men 50-59
Men 60+
Open Men
Men 40-49

7:08:02.33
7:08:30.36
7:08:40.58
7:09:12.21
7:10:03.11
7:10:52.83
7:12:51.25
7:13:41.33
7:15:26.33
7:18:12.84
7:18:12.96
7:18:38.29
7:19:11.34
7:22:37.10
7:22:39.38
7:22:43.82
7:23:59.60
7:24:14.10
7:25:04.60
7:26:22.85
7:26:40.33
7:26:41.96
7:28:36.59
7:28:37.36
7:28:38.30
7:28:59.90
7:29:37.44
7:30:57.36
7:30:57.47
7:32:04.81
7:35:50.22
7:36:36.86
7:38:45.10
7:38:55.12



141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174

694
495
679
425
622
488
588
689
494
672
618
515
601
469
437
544
497
501
424
687
533
710
491
693
571
685
619
560
549
611
576
430
603
553

Rafael Segura
Thomas Woodrum
Mauricio Hidalgo
Evan Dalton

Chris Daily

Josh Brintle

Bill Jordan

Daniel Domaszewski

John Alvarez
Joshua Brower
Robert Lucas
Shaun Jenkinson
James McMillan
Nick Campbell
Alexander Ahworth
Greg Novak

Zach Herzog
Peter Kranenburg
Justin Stephens
Taylor Essick
Chris Durrance
Sergio Aguirre
Andrew McKenna
Geoff Woodward
Gregory Mcintyre
Owen Mundy
Daniel Kirse
Oscar Santiago
Freeman Coleman
John Morris

Scott Wells
William Degele
John Degele
Enoel Hidalgo

Open Men
Men 40-49
Clydesdale
Open Men
Men 60+
Men 30-39
Men 50-59
Men 50-59
Men 30-39
Open Men
Men 60+
Men 40-49
Men 50-59
Men 30-39
Open Men
Men 40-49
Men 40-49
Men 50-59
Open Men
Men 40-49
Men 40-49
Men 30-39
Men 30-39
Men 30-39
Men 40-49
Single Speed
Men 60+
Men 40-49
Men 40-49
Men 50-59
Men 50-59
Open Men
Men 50-59
Clydesdale

7:39:44.30
7:39:48.95
7:39:52.50
7:39:52.61
7:40:36.62
7:41:20.62
7:41:39.62
7:43:28.82
7:43:44.29
7:46:41.50
7:46:41.72
7:48:03.56
7:48:17.81
7:50:30.87
7:51:35.63
7:51:36.38
7:52:46.84
7:53:06.88
7:54:13.29
7:56:21.57
7:57:24.63
7:58:03.54
8:00:00.89
8:01:27.14
8:03:12.72
8:06:07.15
8:08:18.53
8:08:39.41
8:08:43.11
8:08:53.40
8:08:54.63
8:10:08.40
8:10:08.65
8:11:11.37



175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208

418
407
506
678
590
519
465
540
639
496
703
448
466
512
543
704
528
454
616
546
475
436
580
599
459
435
550
587
645
630
563
409
411
504

Markus Bouman
Clayton Lassiter
Chris Potter

Duy Huynh

Kevin Hoeing
Aaron Dawson
Peter Simms

Mike Marcantonio
Jean Ramirez
Matthew Tagliaferri
Grant Martin

Nick Guglielmi
Santiago Coll
Bryce Plexico
Patrick Bleffer
Bruce Martin
Orlando Obispo
Michael Woodcock
Dick MacDonald
Justin Kiddy

Terry Reyes
Zackary Sipper
Matthew Pugh
Brent Marshall
Gregory Lawrence
David Pitts
Ricardo Boccardo
Erik Eidsvik
Christopher Jenkins
Jon Bisnette

Rob Aldina

Chase McKelvy
Jason Mickel

Matt Rudolph

Open Men
Open Men
Men 40-49
Open Men
Men 50-59
Men 40-49
Men 30-39
Men 40-49
Clydesdale
Men 40-49
Open Men
Men 30-39
Men 30-39
Men 40-49
Men 40-49
Men 50-59
Men 40-49
Men 30-39
Men 60+
Men 40-49
Men 30-39
Open Men
Men 50-59
Men 50-59
Men 30-39
Open Men
Men 40-49
Men 50-59
Clydesdale
Clydesdale
Men 40-49
Open Men
Open Men
Men 40-49

8:13:09.53
8:13:13.40
8:13:15.90
8:16:21.40
8:17:29.91
8:19:24.88
8:20:38.41
8:23:01.91
8:25:37.92
8:26:47.10
8:28:21.56
8:29:28.42
8:31:57.14
8:34:01.81
8:34:14.98
8:36:05.31
8:39:06.33
8:43:04.37
8:43:41.10
8:46:20.24
8:48:29.18
8:48:32.19
8:48:48.65
8:54:42.91
8:57:03.58
8:58:21.64
9:00:08.16
9:00:41.36
9:09:34.71
9:12:36.82
9:13:44.40
9:15:46.68
9:15:47.48
9:16:55.68



209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238

526
461
536
467
542
627
505
594
439
698
572
578
635
518
554
532
597
402
473
663
646
637
606
669
633
598
670
551
631
634

Chad Foster

Sean O'Connor
James Hessler
Casey Dowell
Dennis Vandegrift
Dan Richardson
Stacy Scopano
Will Etheredge
Brendan Newman
Leandro Dasilva
Mike Welker

Paul Zoeller

Tom Schott

Nick Dawson
Ramon Rosario
Patrick Parmenter
Carlos Guerra
Scott Keffer
Victor Munoz
Adolfo Gonzalez
Avelino Oliveira
Alex Espinal

Joe Fanjoy

David Brown
Jeremy Mullins
Chris Porter
Roberto A Hernandez
David Thompson
Bryan Mohorn
Hunter Boshell

Overall-Women
Place Bib Name

1

648

Abigail Snyder

Men 40-49
Men 30-39
Men 40-49
Men 30-39
Men 40-49
Single Speed
Men 40-49
Men 50-59
Open Men
Clydesdale
Men 50-59
Men 50-59
Clydesdale
Men 40-49
Men 40-49
Men 40-49
Men 50-59
Open Men
Clydesdale
Men 50-59
Clydesdale
Clydesdale
Men 50-59
Men 50-59
Clydesdale
Men 50-59
Men 50-59
Men 40-49
Clydesdale
Clydesdale

Category

Open Women

9:17:10.86
9:17:10.97
9:21:12.97
9:25:50.23
9:26:14.23
9:26:37.98
9:27:01.32
9:27:02.13
9:27:02.94
9:29:20.73
9:31:29.18
9:42:45.11
9:42:45.12
9:50:02.99
9:51:21.45
9:57:04.35
9:57:07.26
10:02:51.97
10:08:07.68
10:17:57.26
10:17:58.45
10:18:25.62
10:26:01.55
10:27:18.50
10:27:42.12
10:27:42.30
10:30:01.30
11:17:38.80
11:40:43.69
11:52:49.20

Time
6:46:26.81
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719
651
660
655
712
720
657
652
656
659
658
686
654
647

Jessica Ingram
Tanya Nagy

Sonja Loomis
Courtney Devlin
Jocelyn Linscott
Hannah Owen
Bavie Grafals
Kaitlyn Underwood
Katie Mullins
Jennifer Nunez
Benjelene Sutherland
Karla Espinoza
Lydia Boinest
Lauren Kelly

Open Women
Open Women
Women 40-49
Women 30-39
Open Women
Open Women
Women 30-39
Open Women
Women 30-39
Women 30-39
Women 30-39
Women 40-49
Women 30-39
Open Women

7:05:23.78
7:39:45.11
7:41:33.61
8:22:53.91
8:34:09.93
8:40:42.48
9:02:27.69
9:25:07.91
9:27:53.46
9:42:08.75
9:51:20.83
9:51:49.25
9:55:23.82
10:02:49.94



